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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN K K 

RASIL K K (FTHR) BAVANTAVIDA, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

2 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED RAFI 
ACHARATH  

PARAKKATTIL

ASSIUMMA A P M 
(MTHR)

MUTTERY HOUSE, 
NEAR MUNCIPAL 

OFFICE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

3 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA  

NALUPURAKKAL 
KUHITHALA

SHAKEELA (WIFE) N K HOUSE, S S 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

4 30/12/2025 SHEEJA  K P PREMANAND (HSBN) AMRUTHAM, 
MANHODI, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 5:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
FATHA N P 

MUHAMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

IHSAN, NEAR 
ARABIC COLLEGE, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

6 30/12/2025 SAHEER FARVAZ M 
K 

NASHIDA P (WIFE) PARIYATTU P K 
HOUSE, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, PUNNOL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

7 30/12/2025 SHAJAN A ANTONY P (FTHR) NADAMMAL HOUSE, 
NEAR LOTOUS 

TALKIES, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

8 30/12/2025 VALSALA K T CHANDU K T (FTHR) THUNNANTAVIDA, 
MALAL, ERANHOLI, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

9 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NISAMUDHEEN P P 

SHAKKEER P G 
(FTHR)

ABU MAHAL 
QUARTERS, 

MARIYAMMAN 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

10 30/12/2025 RIDA FAIZA N P MUHAMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

IHSAN, NEAR 
ARABIC COLLEGE, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

11 30/12/2025 ASWIN  G A C GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

265 A SHEEVAG, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

THALASSERY, 
TIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 BARSHAD A T BUSHRA T K  (WIFE) RABI MANZIL, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670103, KANNUR

  

13 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD UNAIS 
T K 

KHALID T K (FTHR) 03/337 KOOLOTH 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

14 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD 

NOUSHAD M P 
(FTHR)

FALAQ, CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

15 30/12/2025 BEEVI P P MAMMAD (HSBN) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, CHALIL, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

16 30/12/2025 SHARMILA PUTHAN 
VEETIL

BASHEER NELLIYIL 
(HSBN)

ZEENA, 
VELAYUDHAN 

MOTTA, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI, 673312, 

THALASSERY

  

17 30/12/2025 AHMED OSMAN USMAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

YASMINS, NEAR 
PRABHA TALKIES, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

18 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SAMEER CHATHOTH 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

19 30/12/2025 Nidal Nizar Shakeela (MTHR) 373,  Diclad, Thalassery, 
Thalassery, Thalassery, 

670101, Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

20 30/12/2025 SAJANA N P MUHAMED ALI P 
(HSBN)

IHSAN, NEAR 
ARABIC COLLEGE, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

21 30/12/2025 BHEESHMA GIRISH 
KUMAR 

GIRISH KUMAR  V P 
(HSBN)

SREEVIPIN, 
KEEZHANTHIMUKKU, 

THALASSERY, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

22 30/12/2025 Zedan Hashim Najeeba Hashir (MTHR) 74A, Manzil, 
Parimadam, New Mahe, 

Kannur, New Mahe, 
673311, Thalassery

  

23 30/12/2025 LENA BADAR BADARUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

AFRAS, CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

24 30/12/2025 S VASANTHA SHANMUKHAN 
(HSBN)

EDAKKANDY 
VALAPP, TEMPLE 

GATE, THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

25 30/12/2025 SANDHEEP V VASUMITHRAN V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, CHALIL 

ROAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

26 30/12/2025 ABDUL SATHAR O P MOIDU (FTHR) 320, MANIKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

PARAKETTU, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

27 30/12/2025 SANIKA RAKESH RAKESH C M (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKETT, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

28 30/12/2025 FAHMIDA ABDUL 
RASHEED UMER 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVANA 
HOUSE, MENAPRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

29 30/12/2025 AYSHA ZAMEENA 
JALEEL 

C K P JALEEL (HSBN) ZEENATH, 
PARIMADAM, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

30 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
NAHALA K K 

NISAR M K (FTHR) NAFEESAS, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

31 30/12/2025 FARHAN HARIS HARIS T M (FTHR) RIZ, 
CHETTAMCOON, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

32 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
RISWANA 

RAHEES MANALIL 
(FTHR)

RISWANAS, CHALIL, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

33 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FARZEEN FIROZ 

FIROZ M P (FTHR) 16/594-B,AJWA, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

34 30/12/2025 FOUSIYA N MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) SAFA MAHAL, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

35 30/12/2025 FARZIN HARIS HARIS  T M (FTHR) RIZ, 
CHETTAMCOON, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

36 30/12/2025 FOUSIYA N MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) SAFA MAHAL, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

37 30/12/2025 ALAN SONY SONY JACOB (FTHR) PAZHAYAMPALLIL, 
CHETTAMCOON, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

38 30/12/2025 ANANDU KRISHNA C SHEEJA  K P (MTHR) AMRUTHAM, 
MANHODI, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

39 30/12/2025 LALITHA C V LAKSHMI (MTHR) SREELAKSHMI, 
NALAM MILE, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

40 30/12/2025 BASHEER P A SHAKEELA (WIFE) 2/175 SHABA VILLA, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

41 30/12/2025 SAMEER  C P NATHASHA BHANU 
(WIFE)

NASR, PERINGADI, 
NEW MAHE, NEW 

MAHE, 673311, 
THALASSERY

  

42 30/12/2025 SUBAIR P P BEEVI P P (MTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, CHALIL, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 5:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

43 30/12/2025 FARSANA M P NOORJAFAN  C K 
(MTHR)

13/513 SUHARAS, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

44 30/12/2025 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA 

MAYAMMOOD  K P 
(FTHR)

NAFEESA MAHAL, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI P 
O, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

45 30/12/2025 SANIYA M SAYISH M (FTHR) SHIVAGANGA, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

THALASSERY, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

46 30/12/2025 P V  MUHAMMAD ZEENATH K K (WIFE) MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, NEAR CIVIL 

COURT, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, KANNUR

  

47 30/12/2025 MIRZA K SAJINA K (MTHR) MARIYAS 
MOTTEMMAL, EAST 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

EAST KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

48 30/12/2025 NIYAS K P MUHAMMED (FTHR) NASEEMA MANZIL, 
CHAKYATHU 

MUKKU, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

49 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED QAIS K MOIDUHAJEE K 
(FTHR)

MASKAN, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

50 30/12/2025 NASRUL HAFI K NASEER M C (FTHR) AMINAS, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

51 30/12/2025 ABHIRAMI M P BIJESH M P (FTHR) 06/38 MEETHALE 
PILAKKAVIL, 

CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

52 30/12/2025 FATHIMATUL 
SHAHANIYA 

BASHEER N V (FTHR) THAHA MANZIL, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI P 
O, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

53 30/12/2025 AZAD CHERIYA 
PARAMBATH 

KOTTAYAKKARAN 
ABDUL AZEEZ 

(FTHR)

KOLLANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, S S ROAD, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

54 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL NIZA 
V 

MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) 25/412 M M HOUSE, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

55 30/12/2025 IHSAN ZAMAN BIN 
SHANID 

SHANID A (FTHR) 09/408-A, DHARUL 
ISHK, KANHIRATHIN 

KEEZHIL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

56 30/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN K  YASAR P K (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

57 30/12/2025 VYSHAKH T LALITHA C (MTHR) SREELAKSHMI, 
NALAM MILE, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

58 30/12/2025 ANWAYI VINOD VINOD  KUMAR 
(FTHR)

13/424 MUNDRAL, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

59 30/12/2025 AFSATH N RAMLATH M (OTHR) NELLOOR, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

60 30/12/2025 NEHA MARIYAM P V SHABANA P  V 
(MTHR)

ZUBAIDA, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

61 30/12/2025 AISWARYA ANIL 
KUMAR

ANILKUMAR  T K 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHA, 
NALLACHERI 

MUKKU, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

62 30/12/2025 SAFRENA AHAMMED (FTHR) THAZHETH HOUSE, 
CHALIL, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, KANNUR

  

63 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ZAIN P 
V 

HASHIM C (FTHR) ZUBAIDA, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

64 30/12/2025 HANEEFA M MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

02/113-A,MADATHIL, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

65 30/12/2025 SHAHANA PARVIN K FAJARUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

SUHARAS, PULLODI, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

WEST PO, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

66 30/12/2025 MANOHARAN K SANKARAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KURICHIYIL, NEW 

MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

67 30/12/2025 HAREENDRAN A KUNJAPPA (FTHR) THUNNANTAVIDA, 
MALAL, ERANHOLI, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

68 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED NABAN 
ASIF 

ASIF M P (FTHR) 24/520,SEREENA 
MANZIL, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

69 30/12/2025 SHAHANA PARVIN K FAJARUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

SUHARAS, PULLODI, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

EAST PO, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

70 30/12/2025 SAREEHA SHABNAM 
T K

SAFEER  K P (FTHR) SAIMOOS, 
NALLACHERIMUKKU, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

71 30/12/2025 AYSHA T P ABDUL MAJEED P N 
(HSBN)

420, SAPPHIRE, S S 
ROAD, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
670104, THALASSERY

  

72 30/12/2025 MANOHARAN K SANKARAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KURICHIYIL, NEW 

MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

73 30/12/2025 SIRAJUDDEEN K K ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

SAFA MANZIL, REST 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

74 30/12/2025 FEMSHEER P NASEENA T K 
(MTHR)

SAFIYAS, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

75 30/12/2025 RIJWAH RAPHIQUE UMMAR RAFEEK 
(FTHR)

FAATHIHA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

76 30/12/2025 SALAM P P NASEERA P (WIFE) ZAMIL, NETTUR, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

77 30/12/2025 AMAL NAJEEB FAEZA MOHAMED 
ALI (MTHR)

NAZWA, C P ROAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

78 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH SANA C 
K

MUHAMMED  
SHAHEER (FTHR)

SHAMA, C H NAGAR, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

79 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
HISANA A K

NASEER V K (FTHR) 145  AL MAFAS, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

80 30/12/2025 SHAHADHA V P SARAFARAS M K 
(FTHR)

KELOTH HOUSE, 
AZAD BEACH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

81 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH SANA C 
K

MUHAMMED  
SHAHEER (FTHR)

SHAMA, C H NAGAR, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

82 30/12/2025 UMER FAROOQUE 
MUKKADAN KANDY 

KADER  V (FTHR) MUKKADAN 
KANDY, COURT 

ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

83 30/12/2025 NIAMA NOUREEN K MUMTHAS K (MTHR) MANJERY HOUSE, 
MORAKUNNU, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

84 30/12/2025 HIBA P M SHERMINA  P M 
(MTHR)

211/A/18, 
VDAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD P 

O, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

85 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AMAN 
AKBAR A K

NASEER V K (FTHR) 145 AL MAFAS, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

86 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH HIBA E 
P 

FIROSE K (FTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

87 30/12/2025 NISAR P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PATHUTHANTA 
THAYYIL, 

PONNIYAM PALAM, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

88 30/12/2025 CHANDROTH 
MOHAMMED  

EBRAHIM

K ABDUL  RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL  EANNAS, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

89 30/12/2025 SAHWA SHAHEED SHAHEED  MELAT 
(FTHR)

4/398A  ALFALAQ, 
NETTUR, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

90 30/12/2025 SAMEERA  C K MUHAMMED  
SHAHEER (HSBN)

SHAMA, C H NAGAR, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

91 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER M T R 

YOUSAF V (FTHR) 09/597 
VANIYANTAVIDA 
SAHEER MANZIL, 

KALLIL MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

92 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH SANA C 
K

MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER (FTHR)

SHAMA, C H NAGAR, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

93 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NISHAN T P P

HASHIM  K (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL 

HOUSE, CHALIL, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

94 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C H 

SUNEER C H (FTHR) KENZ, PARIMADAM, 
THALASSERY, 

KURICHIYIL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

95 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAB BASHEER 

A T BASHEER (FTHR) AIN ALSABA, 
PONNIAM, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

96 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K 

HASHIM V K (FTHR) 02/111 KUNNATH 
THAVAKKAL, 

CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

97 30/12/2025 SOUDA BASHEER BASHEER A T (HSBN) AIN ALSABA, 
PONNIAM PALAM, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

98 30/12/2025 SHAFEENA N ANWAR  C (HSBN) AFRAS, NEAR 
KADIRUR HS, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

99 30/12/2025 SHAHASAD V SAINUDEEN (FTHR) SAREENA MANZIL, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

100 30/12/2025 SHAFEENA N ANWAR  C (HSBN) AFRAS, NEAR 
KADIRUR HS, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

101 30/12/2025 SHAHALA K K SAINUDDEEN K K  
(FTHR)

SAREENA MANZIL, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

102 30/12/2025 HARSHAD M K  ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

VALLIMAKKOOL, 
PANNYANNUR, 
PANNYANNUR, 
PANNYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

103 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AZEEM 
ANVAR N

SHAFEENA N (MTHR) AFRAS, NEAR 
KADIRUR HS, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

104 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NAHLA P K SALAM P P (FTHR) ZAMIL, NETTUR, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 5:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

105 30/12/2025 JASEER T K BASHEER K (FTHR) MARIYAS HOUSE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, KANNUR

  

106 30/12/2025 FIROZ  VALAPPIL 
PULIKKOOL

N P  MHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 5TH 
MILE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

107 30/12/2025 SHARMINA K ASHARAF P (FTHR) THAZHE MUTTATH, 
C P ROAD, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

108 30/12/2025 FATHIMA U K ASHARAF K (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

109 30/12/2025 RIFAHATH RAHEES 
M K 

RAHEES (FTHR) ILANCHERI 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

110 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNATH BEEVI M

RASHEED N (FTHR) DARUL ILFA, 
MYLULLI METTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

111 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NAZIL 
M

RASHEED  N (FTHR) DARUL ILFA, 
MYLULLI METTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

112 30/12/2025 ALFAIZ P J JAFFER P K (FTHR) 405 BAITHUL ARAB, 
EENGAYILPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 5:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

113 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED P M K RAYEES P M K 
(FTHR)

RANA, KAVIYOOR, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

114 30/12/2025 HIRAN P V SANTHOSH A (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL SAPH 
BHAVAN, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
ERANCHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

115 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
JEYAZ 

HIRUNNISA V 
(MTHR)

NIZA NIVAS, 
CHUNDANGAPOYIL, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

116 30/12/2025 NASEEMA C MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  K P  (HSBN)

MANHAL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

VADAKKUMBAD P 
O, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

117 30/12/2025 SHARMINA P V ASFER (HSBN) SHARMINAS, 
CHETTAMCOON, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY P O, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

118 30/12/2025 M L  BEENA M L PAULINE (MTHR) ANANDABHAIRAVI, 
NEAR AMBADI BUS 

STOP, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

KAVUMBHAGAM, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

119 30/12/2025 ABDUL SAMAD M P P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MANAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, GUMTTI, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 5:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

120 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
KAMARUDHEEN A P

ABDUL KAREEM C K 
(FTHR)

KHAIRAS, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

121 30/12/2025 SHAREEFA ABDULLA (FTHR) 08/283,UNNICHIRANDIYIL, 
MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

122 30/12/2025 SOUHAN ABDUL 
KAREEM P C 

ABDUL KARIM P 
(FTHR)

16/547 SYMAS, 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

123 30/12/2025 UMA PREMAN K PREMAN K (HSBN) NIVEDHYAM 
PARAMBATH, 

THATTAN MUKK, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

124 30/12/2025 RIJAS KOROTH MOIDEEN K P (FTHR) RAHIMAN VILLA, 
KURICHIYIL, NEW 

MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

125 30/12/2025 BASHEER ABDULLA (FTHR) 08/283,UNNICHIRANDIYIL 
HOUSE, MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

126 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN ASHRAF 

CHANDROTH

ASHRAF  
CHANDROTH (FTHR)

CHANDROTH, 
AMANAS, 

MEKKUNNU, 
CHOKLI, 

MEKKUNNU P O, 
670675, THALASSERY

  



Dec 31, 2025, 5:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

127 30/12/2025 PRAMOD M C RAMAN (FTHR) NANOTH PARAMB, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

128 30/12/2025 RAJEESH K MADHAVAN V K 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 
P O CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

129 30/12/2025 FATHIMA 
MUHAMMED 
RAFSHEEN 

MUHAMMED 
RAFSHEEN (HSBN)

FAAZ, S S ROAD, 
THIRUVAGAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERI

  

130 30/12/2025 FARWA ZUBAIR ZUBAIR K M (FTHR) KOUSAR, S S ROAD, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

131 30/12/2025 RAMSEENA 
RASHEED

RASHEED K P (HSBN) SUROOR, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

132 30/12/2025 RAZIN ZAHEER MOHAMMED 
ZAHEER J (FTHR)

SYMPHONY, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

133 30/12/2025 SHIJINA  P P DASAN (FTHR) NANOTH PARAMBA, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

134 30/12/2025 RIFAS K SHAKEELA K (MTHR) 188 - kuniyil, kodiyeri, 
kodiyeri, moozhikkara, 

670103, thalassery

  



Dec 31, 2025, 5:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

135 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED  
ABOOZAR

JUMAILATH C K  
(MTHR)

358 CHOYYAN 
KANDI, 

AZHEEKKAL, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE P 

O, 673311, 
THALASSERY

  

136 30/12/2025 AMEENA P K HANEEFA (FTHR) 06/82,THAZHE 
MORATH, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

137 30/12/2025 MANJULA A K  PREMAN P P  (HSBN) 277/4 SREERAGAM, 
KIDARAMKKUNNU, 

NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL P O, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

138 30/12/2025 Mohamed Niyas  
Arayilakath Chandroth

Saru (MTHR) Acees, T C Mukk, 
Thalassery, Chirakkara, 

670104, Thalassery

  

139 30/12/2025 Safiya V P Mammootty (HSBN) Minna, 649/A, 
Transformer Road, 

Vettummal, Kadirur, 
East Kadirur, 670642, 

Thalassery

  

140 30/12/2025 Aysha Jumana A K JAMALUDDEEN V P 
(FTHR)

535, Kuyyali, 
Chettamcoon Road, 
Thalassery, 670101, 

Thalassery

  

141 30/12/2025 Shabana Ilyas Muhammed Iliyas 
(HSBN)

Minna, 649/A, 
Transformer Road, 

Vettummal, Kadirur, 
East Kadirur, 670642, 

Thalassery

  

142 30/12/2025 Sreelakshmi P K Sudheesh P K (FTHR) 6/375 Koroth 
Kunnummal, 

Kudakkalam, Eranholi, 
Eranholi, 670107, 

Thalassery

  



Dec 31, 2025, 5:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

143 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
V P K

MUHAMMED 
SHAKKEER V P K 

(FTHR)

VPK HOUSE, 
THAZHECHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


